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Date: - 27th March, 2025 

Name of the Faculty 
Name of Program / Exam 
Semester/ Yearly 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) 

: SEMESTER - III (REPEATER) 
Pattern 
Exam Month / Year 

THEORY 

DAY/ SUBJEC 
DATE TCODE 

Wednesday 
3101 23/04/2025 

Friday 
3102 25/04/2025 

Monday 
3103 28/04/2025 

Wednesday 
3104 30/04/2025 
3111 

3112 
Saturday 

03/05/2025 
3113 

3114 

3115 

PRACTICAL 

Saturday 
19/04/2025 

3201 

3202 

3204 

3211 

3212 

3213 
3214 

3215 

Prepared by 
Verified by 

Assistant Registrar 

: 2020 
: APRIL / MAY 2025 (SUMMER) 

SUBJECT 

Cyber Security 

Data Science and Analytics 

Cloud Computing 

Machine Leaming 

Soft Computing 
Geographical Information System (GIS) 
Cyber Physical System 
NLP 
Big Data Analytics 

Data Science and Analytics Lab 

Cloud Computing Lab 
Machine Learnin Lab 
Soft Computing Lab 

Geographical Information System Lab 
Cyber Physical System Lab 
NLP Lab 

MARKS TIME 

50 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

50 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

50 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

50 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

50 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

l 0.00 a.m. -2.00 p.m. 

25 
As per batches 

~~--,""t~\"'\ 
(Dr. Sanjay Nerkar) 

Director 
Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

Note: Time Table upload on website on:- -----
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